

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study On The Factors Influencing Purchase Decision Of Consumers Of FMCGS With Particular Reference To Source Of Information And Factor Motivating Purchase Of FMCGS" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: V.Anand Vijay

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "A Study On The Factors Influencing Purchase Decision Of Consumers Of FMCGS With Particular Reference To Source Of Information And Factor Motivating Purchase Of FMCGS" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: S.selvaraju

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.aier.org